B
L
-E
(M
)
AMTECH LINE EXTENDER
Two-way Trunk(Distribution) Amplifier
BL-E(M)

)
Specification
Order Information
BL-E(M) - - - -
Return Path Split Freq. Forward Path
Gain
Return Path
Gain
Freq.Range Module Output Mode Power
Return Path Freq.Range Split Freq. Module Forward Path
Gain
Output Mode Return Path
Gain Power
X:Without
A:Amplify
S:Return Path
Optional
5:550MHz
7:750MHz
8:860MHz
E:30/47
S:40/52
k:42/54
J:55/75
A:65/87
X:One way
S:Si Hybrid 24:24dB
26:26dB
30:30dB
S:Single Output
D:Dual Output
8:Dual Output 8dB Tap Loss
10:Dual Output 10dB Tap Loss
12:Dual Output 12dB Tap Loss
15:15dB
20:20dB
1:60V
2:220V
Accessories & Options
BL-SLP